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2017            

 

30 Sunday 1 Monday 2 Tuesday 
Julie Gone 

3  Wednesday 4  Thursday 5  Friday 
Cinco De Mayo 

6  Saturday 
Julie Here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:00pm 

 
7:00pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
Birthday Party 
for Shirley in 
Bistro 
 
Little Big Shots 
on TV Chnl 11 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 
Dancing with 
the Stars on TV 
-  ABC 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 

 
3:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Marlene’s 
Birthday Party 
with Music 
with Jim Ehlers 
 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 
Marlene F.’s 
Birthday 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
Keith Ruehlow, 
Our Saviors 
Wii Bowling 
Music with Beth 
and Lee 
 
Alice’s Birthday 
and Shirley’s 
Birthday 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
5:45pm 
Need to 
RSVP to 
Julie or 
Amber 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion   
HCE Club with 
Gloria 
Games w/Vicki 
Dessert & Play 
at Congo 
Church – 
Southern Fried 
Funeral  

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen  
Music with Jim 
Armstrong 
Communion 
with Barry 
Schaefer at 
Congregational 
Church 

1:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
2:30 to 
7:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Alice’s 90th 

Birthday Party 
 

 
KY Derby on NBC 

 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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7  Sunday 
Julie here 

8  Monday 9  Tuesday 10  Wednesday 
 

11  Thursday 12  Friday 
 

13  Saturday 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
Little Big Shots 
on TV  
Channel 11 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Handyman with 
Rick 
 
Dancing with 
the Stars on TV 
-  ABC 

9:30am 
 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 

Baking Club 
with Kitchen 
staff, Sally & 
Jeri – Sugar 
Cookie 
Cutouts 
Setup and 
then Music 
with Glory 
Train 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
Church Service 
Keith Ruehlow, 
Our Saviors 
Teach and 
Taste 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Crafts w/Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Mother’s Day 
Tea 
Wheel of 
Fortune 
Movie 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
Happy 
Birthday 

 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
 
Happy Birthday 

Marcella 

14  Sunday-Amber 
Mother’s Day 

15 
 

 Monday 16  Tuesday 17  Wednesday 18  Thursday 19 
 

 Friday 20 
 

 Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
Little Big Shots 
on TV  
Channel 11 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
7:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Chaplain 
Wayne Pierce 
 
 
Games 
 
Dancing with 
the Stars on TV 
-  ABC 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
Music with 
Rudy Rudesill 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
5:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Friends of the 
Library – 
Church Service 
with Michael 
Bowen 
Music with 
Geezers 
 
Blessing of the 
Pets & Bonfire 
at Congo 
(weather permitting) 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Crafts with 
LaVonne & 
Vicki then 
Concrete 
Cowboy 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

Andrew’s 
Birthday 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Polish Poker 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
9:00am 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 
Color Run-Congo 
Church 
Fundraiser for 
Halos of St. Croix 
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21  Sunday 
Amber 

22  Monday 23  Tuesday 24  Wednesday 25  Thursday 26  Friday 27  Saturday 
 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
 
Little Big Shots 
on TV  
Channel 11 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
7:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
 
 
Games 
ABC – Dancing 
with the Stars 
 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Knittie Gritties 
w/Sally & Jeri 
Water Coloring 
with Gloria 
and Vicki 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
Keith Ruehlow, 
Our Saviors 
Wii Bowling 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 
7:00pm 
FM 93.1 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
Resident 
Council Mtg 
Wheel of 
Fortune-Amber 
WPCA Radio 
program – 
Trigger Happy 

9:30pm 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Music with 
Doug Alt 
Movie in “C” 
Living Rom 
 
 
 

1:30pm 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
Birthday 
 

Movie 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
 

Jeanette R. 
Birthday 

28 Sunday 
Amber 

29  Monday 
Memorial Day 

30 Tuesday 
 

31 Wednesday 
 

June 
1st 

Thursday 2 Friday 
Julie Gone 

3 Saturday   
Julie Here 

10:00am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7:00pm 

Church at 
Congo – 
weather 
permitting (or) 
Live feed of 
Congregational 
church shown 
in Bistro 
Little Big Shots 
on TV-ch 11  

12:00pm 
 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
Families 
Invited

 

Memorial Day 
BBQ featuring 
speaker Billy 
Molls – 
Modern Day 
Mountain Man 
 
 
 
 
  

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word Games 
with Sally  
Music with Phil 
Kitze 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
 
 
2:00pm 
6:45pm 
 

Happy 
Birthday!! 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Polish Poker 
Church Service 
w/ Keith 
Reuhlow, Our 
Savior’s 
Wii Bowling 
New Life Youth 
 
 
Avis’s  Birthday 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
with St. Joseph 
HCE club 
Games with 
Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune Amber 

9:30pm 
 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Games 

1:30pm 
 
2:30pm 
6:00pm 

Music with 
Nostalgia John 
Snack Cart 
Lawrence Welk 
on Channel 17 
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