Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com



30 Sur	iday	1	Monday		Tuesday Julie Gone	3	Wednesday	4 T	hursday		Friday Cinco De Mayo		Saturday ulie Here
10:00am	Congo –	9:30an 10:00a	Stretch am Ball Therapy	9:30an 10:15a	Stretch	10:30a	m Senior exercise and harmonize am Pretty Nails m Church Service	9:30an 10:00a 10:30a	Stretch Brain Games	9:30ar 10:15a	and harmonize	1:00pi	M Alice's 90 th Birthday Party
	Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro	3:00pr	m Games	1:00pn	m Marlene's Birthday Party with Music	2:00pr	Keith Ruehlow, Our Saviors Mii Bowling Music with Beth	1:30pn	Communion HCE Club with Gloria	•	Hansen Music with Jim Armstrong		Life is Great at
1:00pm	Birthday Party for Shirley in Bistro		- ABC	3:00pn	m \S00 with Jerry		and Lee	3:00pn 5:45pn Need t RSVP t Julie oi	Dessert & Play o at Congo Church –	3:00pi	with Barry Schaefer at Congregational Church	2:30 to 7:30pr	100 m
7:00pm	Little Big Shots on TV Chnl 11		•	Happy Birthda	Marlene F.'s Birthday		Birthday	Amber	·		Charen	6:00pi	m Lawrence We on Channel 1

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

	nday _{here}	8 M	londay	9	Tuesday	10 V	/ednesday	11 Ti	hursday	12	Friday	13	Saturday
10:00am 7:00pm	Church at Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro Little Big Shots on TV Channel 11	1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Handyman with Rick Dancing with the Stars on TV - ABC	9:30a	with Kitchen staff, Sally & Jeri – Sugar Cookie Cutouts	9:30am 10:30an 1:00pm 2:00pm	Senior exercise and harmonize Pretty Nails Church Service Keith Ruehlow, Our Saviors Teach and Taste		Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion with St. Joseph a Crafts w/Vicki	1:30	and harmonize Dam Mother's Day Tea Dam Wheel of Fortune	2:30	
	nday-Amber ther's Day	15 M	londay	16	Tuesday	17 V	/ednesday	18 TI	hursday	19	Friday	20	Saturday
10:00am 7:00pm	Church at Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro Little Big Shots on TV Channel 11	1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Chaplain Wayne Pierce Games Dancing with the Stars on TV - ABC	9:30a 10:15 1:30p 3:00p	Stretch am Word games with Sally m Music with Rudy Rudesill	9:30am 10:00am 1:00pm 2:00pm 5:30pm	with Michael Bowen Music with Geezers	9:30am 10:30an 1:30pm 6:00pm	Stretch Catholic Communion with St. Joseph Crafts with LaVonne & Vicki then Concrete Cowboy		and harmonize am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	1:30pi 2:30pi 6:00pi	m Snack Cart m Lawrence Welk on Channel 17

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

May 2017

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

	inday iber	22	Monday		Tuesday				hursday		Friday	27	Saturday
10:00am 7:00pm	Congo – weather permitting (or)	7:00pm	Games ABC – Dancing		Stretch m Knittie Gritties w/Sally & Jeri n Water Coloring with Gloria and Vicki	1:00pm	and harmonize m Pretty Nails with Charlotte Church Service Keith Ruehlow, Our Saviors	9:30am 10:00ar 10:30ar 1:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm <i>FM 93.1</i>	Stretch m Brain Games m Catholic Communion with St. Joseph Resident Council Mtg Wheel of Fortune-Amber WPCA Radio	1:30p	and harmonize am Music with Doug Alt	1:30pn 2:30pn 6:00pn Happy Birthdo	n Snack Cart n Lawrence Welk on Channel 17
28 Sui Am	nday nber		Monday Memorial Day	30	Tuesday	31	Wednesday	June 1 st		2	Friday Julie Gone	3	Saturday Julie Here
10:00am 7:00pm	Church at Congo – weather permitting (or) Live feed of Congregational church shown in Bistro Little Big Shots on TV-ch 11	1:30pm Families Invited	Molls – Modern Day Mountain Man	10:30a	Stretch Mord Games with Sally Music with Phil Kitze 500 with Jerry	9:30am 10:30an 1:00pm 2:00pm 6:45pm Happy Birthday	and harmonize Polish Poker Church Service w/ Keith Reuhlow, Our Savior's Wii Bowling New Life Youth	9:30am 10:00ar 10:30ar 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion with St. Joseph HCE club Games with Vicki		and harmonize am Story Telling with Don Hansen	1:30pn 2:30pn 6:00pn	Nostalgia John n Snack Cart

